R2ASQNCWD | 2-Inch Square Warm Dim Adjustable Downlight:
New Construction Insulated Ceiling (IC)/StopAire™
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1023
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
18"

LED Series
WD1 - 13W/700Lm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
Options
ER4 - Factory Installed
  7W/200mA
  Emergency
  Battery Backup
  (Remote
  Test Switch)
Housing Accessories
Standard Hanger Bars Supplied with Housing
HB-24 - 27 Inch Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25 Inch C-Channel Hanger Bars
  for RL-KIT in  Grid Ceiling Construction
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
Example Order: Housing: R2ASQNCWD1MVD Module: UMODSQWD1S Trim: C2302SQ-CLR
HOUSING + MODULE + TRIM = COMPLETE SYSTEM
Electrical/Dimming
MVD1 - 120-277V TRIAC, ELV and 0-10V Dimming
MVD42 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
MVD62,3 - 120-277V eldoLED ECOdrive 0-10V, Dim to 1%
MVD72,3 - 120-277V eldoLED ECOdrive DALI, Dim to 1%
MVD82,3 - 120-277V eldoLED SOLOdrive 0-10V,  Dim to 0.1%
MVD92,3 - 120-277V eldoLED SOLOdrive DALI, Dim to 0.1%
P2
**Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light),
-SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter), -A (Amber), -B (Blue),
-CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green),
-LB (Light Blue), -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
LED Module
UMODSQ - 2 Inch Square
  Universal LED Module
Beam Distribution
S - 17° Spot
M - 25° Medium
F - 33° Flood
Color Temp/CRI
WD1 - 3000K–1800K
  90 CRI
Replacement Optics
2INOPTIC-S - 14° Spot
2INOPTIC-M - 26° Medium
2INOPTIC-F - 33° Flood
Module Accessories
FA-47 - Black Accessory  Holder;
  Accepts Two (2) Media
Accessories require the FA-47 Holder
R2ASNR1-B - Black Dual Ring Snoot:
  60MM OD X 1 Inch Long
FA-55 - Black Honeycomb Louver
LF50-** - Tempered Glass Lenses
LED Module
1. TRIAC and ELV Dimming for 120V only
2. Lutron and eldoLED Dimming options require above ceiling driver access
3. eldoLED Drivers are programmed for Linear Curve Dimming as standard; for Logarithmic
Curve Dimming, please consult factory
4. Emergency Backup Option cannot be used in an IC (Insulated Ceiling) application, requires
above ceiling battery access; 500 Lumen Nominal Average
R2ASQNCWD | 2-Inch Square Warm Dim Adjustable Downlight:
 New Construction Insulated Ceiling (IC)/StopAire™
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1023
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
TRIM OPTIONS NOTE: R2ASQ and R2RMSQ Series Trims are NOT compatible with each other
C2304SQ-BLK
C2322SQ Series